SALON
INFORMATION

Please take a moment to read the following
information to make the most of your visit.

When should | arrive?
Please arrive on time prior to your scheduled appointment
to check in and confirm your treatment details.

What if | have special health concerns?

Please note that all treatments are booked subject

to medical status. If you are unsure of your suitability
please consult your doctor. On arrival at the salon

you will be asked to fill out a health questionnaire and
suitability will be confirmed. If treatments are unsuitable,
we will endeavour to offer alternatives where possible.

What if | am pregnant?
Please contact reception for advice on treatments that
are safe to enjoy during pregnancy.

What if | am late for my appointment?

Arriving late means that we will amend your treatment
time accordingly. Your treatment will end on time so
that the next client is not delayed.

What if | need to cancel a salon appointment!?
The treatments you select are reserved especially for you.

A minimum of 24 hours notice of cancellation is
required on all appointments.

If less than 24 hours notice is given then a 50%
(of total treatment cost) charge will be made.

What about payment for salon treatments?
We accept cash and all major credit cards/debit cards.

Please ensure that your mobile phone is switched
off before entering the beauty salon.
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OPENING TIMES

We are open all year round and treatments vary
throughout the year depending on the students’
progression. Please visit our website for the
latest opening times and special offers.

www.devonshiredome.co.uk/offers

CONTACT US

Leek College
Stockwell Street,
Leek, Staffordshire,
STI13 6DP

Hair & Beauty: 01538 322123

Find us on f y

Leek College Hair & Beauty
Hair & Beauty at the Dome

Nioxin Exclusive Salon

WWW.DEVONSHIREDOME.CO.UK

Design & Print | www.figcreative.co.uk

HAIR, BEAUTY & NAILS
LEEK

PRICE LIST



HAI R Term  NonTerm

Time  Weekends

prices prices
HAIR STYLING from from
Blow dry £5.00 £9.50
Shampoo & set £5.00 £8.00
Creative blow dry £15.00
Cut — dry or wet (no finish, Saturday only) £10.00
Cut & finish £10.00 £25.00
Restyle & finish £30.00
Long hair styling £5.00 £25.00
Prom package (incorporating make up, nails and hair) ~ £35.00
prices prices
GENTS BARBERING SALON from from
Gents cut & finish £3.00 £8.50
Gents cut & facial hair £4.00 £11.00
Gents colour from £15.00 £20.00
Prescriptive conditioning treatment £5.00 £20.00
o I prices prices
WELLA PERMS (Limited availability) from from
Perm £12.00 £29.00
Perm - soft waves £12.00 £29.00
Ladies texturising perms £18.00 £25.00
Creates movement or curls adding life to straight hair
. . prices prices
WELLA COLOURS (includes finish) from from

Please note: a patch test is required 48 hours prior to any hair
colour and we are not permitted to provide colour services to
anyone under |8 years of age.

Colour fresh - Introduction colour £10.00 £20.00
A fresh taste of colour for up to 10 shampoos, leaving no visible
regrowth

Colour touch (16-24 washes) £15.00 £30.00
Colour regrowth £18.00 £29.00

Gives the roots a top-up of colour and adds extra shine

Colour full head £25.00 £35.00

Solid permanent colour

Colour half head £19.00 £22.00
Permanent colour
Additional toner £12.00

Perfection rinse £5.00
Hi-lights/low-lights with cap £10.00 £25.00

Foil hi-lights full head £29.00 £42.00
Total coverage of head with hi-lights/low-lights - a natural,
multi-toned colouring that lightens/darkens hair and adds shine

Foil hi-lights full head with colour infill £24.00 £50.00
Foil hi-lights half head £25.00 £34.00
Top hair coverage of head with hi-lights/low-lights - a natural,
multi-toned colouring that lightens/darkens hair and adds shine
Hi-lights T-Section £20.00 £25.00
Great as an introduction to colour, or as a top up when time is too
short for a full head of hi-lights

Foil hi-lights half head with colour infill £25.00 £38.00
Foil hi-lights quarter head £20.00 £25.00
Foil hi-lights quarter head with colour infill £25.00 £32.00

Specialist colouring/creative change

/correction £25.00 £45.00
Cleanses your previous colouring session and adds a
minor-colour result

Please note, colour prices stated ‘from’ are a guide only.Your
actual price may be higher depending on service carried out —
colour prices include finish but excludes a cut. Long hair colouring
by prior consultation.

BEAUTY Tme  Weekends

prices prices

HAND & NAIL TREATMENTS from from

Please note: if you are receiving a pedicure please bring open toe
shoes to prevent damaging your polish.

File & varnish £4.00 £4.50

Nailtiques prescriptive manicure £10.00 £12.00
Luxury spa manicure choice of
paraffin wax, mask & heat £12.00 £15.00
Pedicure £10.00 £15.00
Luxury spa pedicure choice of
paraffin wax, mask & heat £12.00 £15.00
Gel nails hands £12.00
Gel nails toes £12.00
Gel package hands & toes £21.00
Gel removal £5.00
prices prices
NAIL ENHANCEMENTS (Leek salon only) ‘from from
Acrylic or fibreglass full set £15.00 £15.00
Infills/rebalance £10.00 £10.00
Removal £10.00 £10.00

Nail art
Airbrushing

Repair from £2 per nail

£1.00
£5.00

Please note: nail enhancements are guaranteed for 7 days.

FACIAL CARE

prices
from

prices
rom

Please note:a skin test is required 48 hours prior to any

eyelash/eyebrow tint.
Eyebrow shape
Eyebrow tint
Eyelash tint

Lash & brow tint

Individual flare lashes
(partial set which can last up to 10 days)

MAC make up

TREATMENT OF UNWANTED HAIR
Eyebrow wax

Half leg wax

Full leg wax

Bikini wax

Under arm wax

Facial waxing

EXCLUSIVE LUXURY FACIAL
TREATMENTS

Dermalogica prescriptive facial

Facial for your skin’s individual requirements

Non-surgical facelift
Excellent for anti-ageing concerns

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.95
£7.50

£3.00

prices
from

£4.00
£6.50
£11.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.95

prices
from

£13.00

£15.00

Advanced electrical prescriptive facial treatment

Using natural products to target specific
skin concerns

Microdermabrasion

Non-surgical treatment

£15.00
£15.00

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£11.50
£7.50

£25.00

prices
from

£5.50
£9.80
£15.50
£7.50
£7.00
£5.95

prices
from

£18.50

25.00

£25.00
£25.00

Non-surgical treatment that provides mild exfoiliation for

scarring/pigmentation/fine lines to reveal a fresher and

smoother complexion

(Advanced course of 6 facial treatments £69.50)

SPECIALISED BODY TREATMENTS
Full body massage
Hot stone massage

Luxury back massage
Includes heat treatment

Indian head massage

prices
from

£15.00
£15.00
£9.00

£7.50

prices
from

£17.00
£19.00
£12.00

£12.00




