SALON INFORMATION

Please take a moment to read the following information to make the most of your visit.

When should Larrive?

Please arrive on time prior to your scheduled appointment to check in and confirm your treatment details.

What if I have special health concerns?

Please note that all treatments are booked subject to medical status. If you are unsure of your suitability please consult your doctor. On arrival at the salon you will be asked to fill out a health questionnaire and suitability will be confirmed. If treatments are unsuitable, we will endeavour to offer alternatives where possible.

What if I am pregnant?

Please contact reception for advice on treatments that are safe to enjoy during pregnancy.

What if I am late for my appointment? Arriving late means that we will amend your treatment time accordingly. Your treatment will end on time so that the next client is not delayed.

What if I need to cancel a salon appointment? The treatments you select are reserved especially for you.

A minimum of 24 hours notice of cancellation is required on all appointments.

If less than 24 hours notice is given then a 50% (of total treatment cost) charge will be made.

What about payment for salon treatments? We accept cash and all major credit cards/debit cards.

Please ensure that your mobile phone is switched off before entering the beauty salon.



OPENING TIMES

CONTACT US

Leek College

STI3 6DP

Hair & Beauty: 01538 322123

Find us on f



Leek College Hair & Beauty Hair & Beauty at the Dome

Nioxin Exclusive Salon

WWW.DEVONSHIREDOME.CO.UK

SALON

HAIR, BEAUTY & NAILS LEEK

PRICE LIST

HAIR		Non Term Weekends
HAIR STYLING	prices from	prices from
Blow dry	£5.00	£9.50
Shampoo & set	£5.00	£8.00
Creative blow dry		£15.00
Cut – dry or wet (no finish, Saturday only) Cut & finish	(10.00	£10.00 £25.00
Restyle & finish	£10.00	£30.00
Long hair styling	£5.00	£25.00
Prom package (incorporating make up, nails and	hair)	£35.00
GENTS BARBERING SALON	prices from	prices from
Gents cut & finish	£3.00	£8.50
Gents cut & facial hair	£4.00	£11.00
Gents colour from		£20.00
Prescriptive conditioning treatment	£5.00	£20.00
WELLA PERMS (Limited availability)	prices from	prices from
Perm	£12.00	£29.00
Perm - soft waves	£12.00	£29.00
Ladies texturising perms		£25.00
Creates movement or curls adding life to straigl		
WELLA COLOURS (includes finish)	prices from	prices from
Please note: a patch test is required 48 hours pr colour and we are not permitted to provide col anyone under 18 years of age.		
Colour fresh - Introduction colour A fresh taste of colour for up to 10 shampoos, le		£20.00 visible
regrowth Colour touch (16-24 washes)	£15.00	£30.00
Colour regrowth		£29.00
Gives the roots a top-up of colour and adds extr		227.00
Colour full head	£25.00	£35.00
Solid permanent colour	(10.00	(22.00
Colour half head Permanent colour	£17.00	£22.00
Additional toner		£12.00
Perfection rinse		£5.00
Hi-lights/low-lights with cap	£10.00	£25.00

Foil hi-lights full head Total coverage of head with hi-lights/low-lights multi-toned colouring that lightens/darkens hai		
Foil hi-lights full head with colour infill Foil hi-lights half head	£24.00	
Top hair coverage of head with hi-lights/low-limulti-toned colouring that lightens/darkens ha	ghts - a nat	ural,
Hi-lights T-Section Great as an introduction to colour, or as a top	£20.00	£25.00
short for a full head of hi-lights Foil hi-lights half head with colour infill	£25.00	£38.00
Foil hi-lights quarter head Foil hi-lights quarter head with colour inf	£20.00 fill £25.00	£25.00 £32.00
Specialist colouring/creative change /correction Cleanses your previous colouring session and minor-colour result	£25.00 adds a	£45.00
Please note, colour prices stated 'from' are a gactual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a curby prior consultation.	ice carried	out –
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a cut	ice carried of the ca	out –
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a cut by prior consultation.	ice carried of the ca	out – colouring Non Term
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a cut by prior consultation. BEAUTY	Term Time prices from	Non Term Weekends prices from
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a cut by prior consultation. BEAUTY HAND & NAIL TREATMENTS Please note: if you are receiving a pedicure please.	Term Time prices from	Non Term Weekends prices from
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a cut by prior consultation. BEAUTY HAND & NAIL TREATMENTS Please note: if you are receiving a pedicure ple shoes to prevent damaging your polish. File & varnish Nailtiques prescriptive manicure	Term Time prices from ease bring o	Non Term Weekends prices from pen toe £4.50
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a curby prior consultation. BEAUTY HAND & NAIL TREATMENTS Please note: if you are receiving a pedicure plesshoes to prevent damaging your polish. File & varnish Nailtiques prescriptive manicure Luxury spa manicure choice of	Term Time prices from ease bring of £4.00 £10.00	Non Term Weekends prices from pen toe £4.50 £12.00
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a curby prior consultation. BEAUTY HAND & NAIL TREATMENTS Please note: if you are receiving a pedicure pleashoes to prevent damaging your polish. File & varnish Nailtiques prescriptive manicure Luxury spa manicure choice of paraffin wax, mask & heat	Term Time prices from ease bring of £4.00 £10.00	Non Term Weekends prices from pen toe £4.50 £12.00
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a cut by prior consultation. BEAUTY HAND & NAIL TREATMENTS Please note: if you are receiving a pedicure ple shoes to prevent damaging your polish. File & varnish Nailtiques prescriptive manicure Luxury spa manicure choice of paraffin wax, mask & heat Pedicure	Term Time prices from ease bring of £4.00 £10.00	Non Term Weekends prices from pen toe £4.50 £12.00
actual price may be higher depending on serv colour prices include finish but excludes a curby prior consultation. BEAUTY HAND & NAIL TREATMENTS Please note: if you are receiving a pedicure pleashoes to prevent damaging your polish. File & varnish Nailtiques prescriptive manicure Luxury spa manicure choice of paraffin wax, mask & heat	Term Time prices from ease bring of £4.00 £10.00	Non Term Weekends prices from pen toe £4.50 £12.00

Gel nails toes

Gel removal

Infills/rebalance

Removal

Gel package hands & toes

Acrylic or fibreglass full set

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS (Leek salon only) prices from

£12.00

£21.00

£5.00

prices from

Indian head massage

£15.00 £15.00

£10.00 £10.00

£10.00 £10.00

Nail art Airbrushing		£1.00 £5.00		
Repair from £2 per nail Please note: nail enhancements are guaranteed for 7 days.				
FACIAL CARE	prices from	prices from		
Please note: a skin test is required 48 hours prior to any eyelash/eyebrow tint.				
Eyebrow shape	£4.50	£5.50		
Eyebrow tint	£4.50	£6.50		
Eyelash tint	£4.50	£6.50		
Lash & brow tint	£6.95	£11.50		
Individual flare lashes	£7.50	£7.50		
(partial set which can last up to 10 days)				
MAC make up	£3.00	£25.00		
TREATMENT OF UNWANTED HAIR Eyebrow wax	prices from £4.00	prices from £5.50		
Half leg wax	£6.50	£9.80		
Full leg wax	£11.50	£15.50		
Bikini wax	£5.00	£7.50		
Under arm wax	£5.00	£7.00		
Facial waxing	£5.95	£5.95		
EXCLUSIVE LUXURY FACIAL TREATMENTS	prices from	prices from		
Dermalogica prescriptive facial	£13.00	£18.50		
Facial for your skin's individual requirements				
Non-surgical facelift	£15.00	25.00		
Excellent for anti-ageing concerns Advanced electrical prescriptive facial treatment				
Using natural products to target specific	cacificite			
skin concerns	£15.00	£25.00		
Microdermabrasion	£15.00	£25.00		
Non-surgical treatment				
Non-surgical treatment that provides mild exfoiliation for				
scarring/pigmentation/fine lines to reveal a fresher and smoother complexion				
(Advanced course of 6 facial treatments £69.	50)			
SPECIALISED BODY TREATMENTS	prices	prices		
	from £15.00	from £17.00		
Full body massage	£15.00			
Hot stone massage	£15.00	£19.00		
Luxury back massage Includes heat treatment	£7.00	£12.00		

£7.50 £12.00